Sailed:

Rank | Class

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

OPTIMIST

OPTIMIST

OPTIMIST

OPTIMIST

OPTIMIST

OPTIMIST

OPTIMIST

OPTIMIST

OPTIMIST

Cadet Week 2023 Optimist

Blackwater Sailing Club

Results are provisional as of 14:37 on August 6, 2023

Overall

8, Discards: 1, To count: 7, Rating system: PY, Entries: 9, Scoring system: Appendix A

SailNo | HelmName

6516

6317

5741

6557

6062

4093

5546

5132

4705

Callum
Marshall

Amelie
Fairhead

Daniel Hall

Natasha
Adkins

Amelia
Gilbert

Esme
Thomas

Harry
Bernard

Ben

Crawford

Grace
Marshall

Rank | Class

1
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Rank

OPTIMIST
OPTIMIST
OPTIMIST
OPTIMIST
OPTIMIST
OPTIMIST
OPTIMIST
OPTIMIST

Class
OPTIMIST
OPTIMIST

PY |R1 R2
1642 |(1.0) | 1.0

164220 |20
1642(3.0 |3.0
1642 (10.0 [10.0

DNC) |DNC
164240 |70
1642(6.0 |5.0
1642|7.0 | (8.0)

1642 5.0 6.0

1642 8.0 4.0

R1

R3
1.0

2.0
3.0
10.0
DNC
4.0
5.0

7.0

6.0

R4
1.0

R5
1.0

(8.0)[2.0

6.0

2.0

3.0

4.0

5.0

7.0

(100 |9.0
DNF)

Start: Start 1, Finishes:

SailNo | HelmName

6516
6317
5741
6062
5132
4093
5546
4705

Callum Marshall
Amelie Fairhead
Daniel Hall
Amelia Gilbert
Ben Crawford
Esme Thomas
Harry Bernard

Grace Marshall

R2

PY

1642
1642
1642
1642
1642
1642
1642
1642

Start: Start 1, Finishes:

SailNo | HelmName

6516
6317

Callum Marshall

Amelie Fairhead

PY
1642
1642

Place
Start
1042
1042
1042
1042
1042
1042
1042
1042

Place
Start
1136
1136

(10.0
DNF)

3.0

7.0

6.0

5.0

4.0

10.0
DNC

Finish

11:16:47
11:17:40
11:17:49
11:18:24
11:19:13
11:19:28
11:19:52
11:20:22

Finish
12:06:09
12:07:51

R6
1.0

2.0

10.0
DNC

3.0

5.0

(10.0
DNC)

4.0

(10.0
DNC)

10.0
DNC

R7
1.0

2.0

3.0

5.0

(8.0)

7.0

4.0

6.0

9.0

R8
1.0

3.0

2.0

4.0

7.0

5.0

8.0

6.0

10.0
DNC

Elapsed | Points

0:34:47
0:35:40
0:35:49
0:36:24
0:37:13
0:37:28
0:37:52
0:38:22

Elapsed
0:30:09
0:31:51

1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
8.0

Points

1.0
20

Total | Nett

8.0

23.0

40.0

47.0

45.0

48.0

48.0

50.0

70.0

7.0

15.0

30.0

37.0

37.0

38.0

40.0

40.0

60.0
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6
7
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Class SailNo
OPTIMIST | 5741
OPTIMIST | 4705
OPTIMIST | 4093
OPTIMIST | 5132
OPTIMIST | 6062
OPTIMIST | 5546

Rank | Class

OPTIMIST
OPTIMIST
OPTIMIST
OPTIMIST
OPTIMIST
OPTIMIST
OPTIMIST
OPTIMIST

—_

O NI g ODN

Class SailNo
OPTIMIST | 6516
OPTIMIST | 6557
OPTIMIST | 6062
OPTIMIST | 4093
OPTIMIST | 5546
OPTIMIST | 5741
OPTIMIST | 5132
OPTIMIST | 6317
OPTIMIST | 4705

Class SailNo
OPTIMIST | 6516
OPTIMIST | 6317
OPTIMIST | 6557
OPTIMIST | 5132
OPTIMIST | 5546

HelmName
Daniel Hall
Grace Marshall
Esme Thomas
Ben Crawford
Amelia Gilbert

Harry Bernard

R3

PY

1642
1642
1642
1642
1642
1642

Start | Finish

1136 | 12:08:02
1136 | 12:11:01
1136 | 12:11:30
1136 | 12:11:36
1136 | 12:11:44
1136 | 12:12:04

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

SailNo | HelmName

6516 | Callum Marshall | 1642 | 1

6317 | Amelie Fairhead | 1642

5741 Daniel Hall

6062 | Amelia Gilbert
4093 | Esme Thomas
5132 | Ben Crawford
5546 | Harry Bernard

PY |Place

1642
1642
1642
1642
1642

N[O gl OWIN

4705 | Grace Marshall | 1642 | DNF

R4

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

HelmName
Callum Marshall
Natasha Adkins
Amelia Gilbert
Esme Thomas
Harry Bernard
Daniel Hall

Ben Crawford
Amelie Fairhead

Grace Marshall

RS

Start: Start 1, Finishes:

HelmName
Callum Marshall
Amelie Fairhead
Natasha Adkins
Ben Crawford

Harry Bernard

PY

1642
1642
1642
1642
1642
1642
1642
1642
1642

PY

1642
1642
1642
1642
1642

Start | Finish

1112 | 11:37:44
1112 | 11:42:15
1112 | 11:44:23
1112 | 11:45:50
1112 | 11:46:45
1112 | 11:48:32
1112 | 11:51:17
1112 | 11:51:31
1112 | 11:58:45

Place

Start | Finish

1219 | 12:46:51
1219 [ 12:48:03
1219 [12:51:25
1219 | 12:53:30
1219 | 12:54:56

Elapsed
0:32:02
0:35:01
0:35:30
0:35:36
0:35:44
0:36:04

Points
1.0
2.0

3.0

4.0

5.0

6.0

7.0
10.0

Elapsed
0:25:44
0:30:15
0:32:23
0:33:50
0:34:45
0:36:32
0:39:17
0:39:31
0:46:45

Elapsed
0:27:51
0:29:03
0:32:25
0:34:30
0:35:56

Points
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
8.0

Points
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
8.0
9.0

Points
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
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Class

OPTIMIST
OPTIMIST
OPTIMIST

Class

OPTIMIST
OPTIMIST
OPTIMIST
OPTIMIST
OPTIMIST

Class

OPTIMIST
OPTIMIST
OPTIMIST
OPTIMIST
OPTIMIST
OPTIMIST
OPTIMIST
OPTIMIST
OPTIMIST

Class

OPTIMIST
OPTIMIST
OPTIMIST
OPTIMIST
OPTIMIST
OPTIMIST
OPTIMIST
OPTIMIST

SailNo
4093
6062
5741

SailNo
6516
6317
6557
5546
6062

SailNo
6516
6317
5741
5546
6557
5132
4093
6062
4705

SailNo
6516
5741
6317
6557
4093
5132
6062
5546

HelmName PY

Esme Thomas | 1642
Amelia Gilbert | 1642
Daniel Hall 1642

R6

Start: Start 1, Finishes:
HelmName PY
Callum Marshall | 1642
Amelie Fairhead | 1642
Natasha Adkins | 1642
Harry Bernard 1642
Amelia Gilbert | 1642

R7

Start: Start 1, Finishes:
HelmName PY
Callum Marshall | 1642
Amelie Fairhead | 1642
Daniel Hall 1642
Harry Bernard 1642
Natasha Adkins | 1642
Ben Crawford 1642
Esme Thomas | 1642
Amelia Gilbert | 1642
Grace Marshall | 1642

R8

Start: Start 1, Finishes:
HelmName PY
Callum Marshall | 1642
Daniel Hall 1642
Amelie Fairhead | 1642
Natasha Adkins | 1642
Esme Thomas |1642
Ben Crawford 1642
Amelia Gilbert | 1642
Harry Bernard 1642

Start | Finish
1219 {12:59:15
1219 | 13:00:00

Place

Start | Finish
1319 [ 13:46:22
1319 | 13:48:09
1319 | 13:48:55
1319 | 13:53:12
1319 | 13:53:23

Place

Start | Finish

1322 | 13:56:35
1322 (13:57:33
1322 | 13:57:34
1322 | 13:57:53
1322 | 13:58:31
1322 | 14:00:07
1322 | 14:01:08
1322 (14:02:16
1322 | 14:03:00

Place

Start | Finish

1424 | 15:03:21
1424 | 15:03:53
1424 | 15:04:08
1424 | 15:06:17
1424 | 15:12:22
1424 |1 15:12:36
1424 | 15:15:02
1424 | 15:16:01

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.29.0
www.sailwave.com

Elapsed
0:40:15
0:41:00
DNF

Elapsed
0:27:22
0:29:09
0:29:55
0:34:12
0:34:23

Elapsed
0:34:35
0:35:33
0:35:34
0:35:53
0:36:31
0:38:07
0:39:08
0:40:16
0:41:00

Elapsed
0:39:21
0:39:53
0:40:08
0:42:17
0:48:22
0:48:36
0:51:02
0:52:01

Points
6.0

7.0
10.0

Points
1.0
20
3.0
4.0
5.0

Points
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
8.0
9.0

Points
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
8.0



